

Youth Program Financial Aid Scholarship Fund Sponsorship Opportunities

The Parks and Recreation Advisory Board is excited to launch a Youth Program Financial Aid Scholarship Fund to support Zebulon youth who face financial challenges. Establishing a Financial Aid Scholarship will help remove barriers and make youth athletics leagues, summer camps, and other programs more accessible to all Zebulon youth. Access to recreation programs help support development and growth of our youth. It is our intent that participation in Zebulon Parks and Recreation programs is not out of reach due to participation fees.

To make this successful, support from our community will be necessary. We are searching for community partners willing to financially support this opportunity. Becoming a partner will make a difference. 100% of collected donations will be used to establish a Financial Aid Sponsorship Fund for Zebulon Youth. We hope that you will become a sponsor of the program, and that you consider such a donation as an investment in your community. Below are the various sponsorship levels along with associated rewards. For more information, please contact the Recreation Assistant at hhayworth@townofzebulon.org or at (919) 823-1817.

Gold Level	Silver Level	Bronze Level	Friends Level
\$1000	\$500	\$250	\$100
Name/Logo on the Webpage	Name/Logo on the Webpage	Name/Logo on the Webpage	Name/Logo on the Webpage
Social Media Mention	Social Media Mention	Social Media Mention	
Recognition Plaque	Recognition Plaque		
Recognition posted at the Community Center for 1 year.	Recognition posted at the Community Center for 6 months		
Promotional Video			
Logo on Promotional Materials			
Business Name:	Primary Contact:		
Mailing Address:			
City:	State: Zip Code:		
Email:	Phone:		
Website and/or Social Media	a Handles:		
Commitment Level:	Amount:		
I agree to contribute to the Name authorized to enter into understand that all condition recognition, this sponsorship	Youth Program Financial Aid Sp this agreement on behalf of the as are tax deductible within the agreement and payment mus be made payable to the Town o	onsorship Program in t e company/agency liste e limits described by lav t be submitted to the Z	ed on this agreement, and I v. In order to receive
Sign:	Print:	Da	ate: